
Argusdag 4,5 km
Máximapark Utrecht 5.11.2023

ARGUS

Johan VAN ELTEN
ARGUS
Omloop : 4,5 km
Afstand : 4800m
Tijd : 0:36:33 (7'37"/km)

12/14 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Marco MENSINK 0:24:18
2. Maarten DE VRIES 0:24:31
3. Henk SNIJDERS 0:26:04

1. 71 00:02:35 250m 10'20"/km
2. 72 00:03:33 00:06:08 388m 9'09"/km
3. 73 00:02:03 00:08:11 180m 11'23"/km
4. 74 00:02:18 00:10:29 237m 9'42"/km
5. 75 00:02:35 00:13:04 209m 12'22"/km
6. 76 00:02:10 00:15:14 159m 13'38"/km
7. 77 00:01:35 00:16:49 112m 14'08"/km
8. 78 00:05:03 00:21:52 280m 18'02"/km
9. 79 00:02:30 00:24:22 196m 12'45"/km

10. 80 00:01:51 00:26:13 144m 12'51"/km
11. 81 00:01:05 00:27:18 110m 9'51"/km
12. 82 00:02:13 00:29:31 234m 9'28"/km
13. 83 00:03:02 00:32:33 204m 14'52"/km
14. 84 00:02:35 00:35:08 223m 11'35"/km
15. 999 00:01:25 00:36:33 148m 9'34"/km
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